Visit our website today at www.prolite-lamps.co.uk or call 01780 758590
Prolite Lamps, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincolnshire, PE9 4LT
PD-116 V6
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE DIMENSIONS
INF6424-100CIR 100W 118 x ø8mm
INF6424-200CIR 200W 118 x ø8mm
INF6424-300CIR 300W 118 x ø8mm
INF6424-100JKT 100W 118 x ø18mm
INF6424-200JKT 200W 118 x ø18mm
INF6424-300JKT 300W 118 x ø18mm
INF6424-500JKT 500W 118 x ø18mm
INF6424-22200JKT 200W 220 x ø18mm
INF6424-22300JKT 300W 220 x ø18mm
INF6424-22500JKT 500W 220 x ø18mm
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Use of catering lamps maintains heat
within food through short wave infrared
output.
•	 R7S push in fitting suitable for most
catering fittings.
•	 5000 hours average life designed to last
for longer.
•	 92% of lamp output is heat radiation
maximising performance.
•	 Jacketed lamps have protected outer
jacket preventing any shattered inner
setting into food.
HALOGEN CATERING LAMPS
220mm Jacketed Lamp
118mm Non-Jacketed Lamp
118mm Jacketed Lamp